
SR. NO. COMPANY NAME
STALL SIZE 

(SQM)
STALL NO.

1 ANIL LABELS 12 666

2 APP ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 12 660

3 ASHISH SELECTION 28 680

4 ASHTVINAYAK LABELS AND ACCESSORIES LLP 12 663

5 B. M. TRADERS 16 673

6 BHAGWATI MARKETING 12 661

7 BRIGHT BOX 20 677

8 CHARMEUSE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 16 654

9 CREATIVE DISPLAY 18 650

10 DASHING CREATION 16 675

11 FOCUS PRINTS LLP 18 651

12 H C HOLOGRAPHIC CREATIONS LLP 24 679

13 HK LABELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12 659

14 HOLO CODE 16 655

15 IMPERIALE CREATION 18 649

16 LEKHA ADVERTISING & MARKETING 20 643

17 LOGIC ERP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 12 665

18 MAITRI NX EXCLUSIVE LLP 16 671

19 MANGALAM ETHNIC WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED 20 646

6TH CMAI FAB SHOW
2ND - 4TH APRIL 2026

BOMBAY EXHIBITION CENTER, NESCO COMPLEX, GOREGAON (EAST),
MUMBAI 400 063.

ACCESSORIES SECTION



SR. NO. COMPANY NAME
STALL SIZE 

(SQM)
STALL NO.

20 MY LABELS 20 644

21 ONYX SOLUTIONS 12 652

22 RIB PLAST 12 669

23 RICHPEACE UNLIMITED 12 662

24 SAVLA ENTERPRISES NX 16 672

25 SHAKTI ENGINEERING COMPANY 16 676

26 SKY HEMMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 12 668

27 SOFTCON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 16 674

28 SOLRAYO TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 12 653

29 STUDIO NEXT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 20 645

30 UNIQUE TAGS PVT LTD 16 658

31 VRS SOFTWARE 12 670

32 VRUDHI IMPEX 36 681


